## 110000054018

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Business Entity Humb)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800261365908

06/23/14--01006--002 \*\*25.00

2014 JUN 23 PM 1: 43

JUN 2 4 2014 D. BRUCE

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division o	on Section of Corporations		
SAN SUBJECT:	I MARCOS MEDICAL,	, L.L.C.	
SUBJECT.		Name of Limited Liab	oility Company
Dear Sir or Madam	::		
The enclosed State	ment of Correction and fee(s)	are submitted for filin	g.
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this	matter to the following	g:
DR. CARLOS	E. LARA		
	Name of Person		-
<del></del>	Firm/Company		
8599 SW HIG	HWAY 200		
	Address		_
OCALA, FL 34	1481		
	City/State and Zip Code		_
E-mail addres	arion family pass: (to be used for future afou	sactice 64 al report notification	ahoo. com
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, p	olease call:	
GREGORY S. FLANAGAN, ESQ		352 at (	732-2773
N	Same of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301			MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
■ \$25 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

2011 JUN 23 PM 1: L

Certified Copy

## STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document. The name of the limited liability company is: \_\_\_\_\_\_SAN MARCOS MEDICAL, L.L.C. FIRST: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: L10000054018 SECOND: Document to be corrected is: THIRD: ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: THE AMENDMENT INCORRECTLY SAID THAT CARLOS LARA, JR. WAS A "MANAGING MEMBER" OR "MGRM", WHEN IN FACT HE WAS ONLY A MANAGER, AND NOT A MEMBER ON JUNE 5, 2012, THUS THE AMENDMENT SHOULD HAVE SAID "MANAGER" OR "MG". <u>OR</u> Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows: <u>OR</u> The electronic transmission of the record was defective. JUNE 13, 2014 ignature of Authorized Representative

Filing Fee:

\$25.00

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)